

Name: Neo Say Kiong NRIC: S7417539B

Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD *****3990

Earnings

Fares 834.50
Tips 0.00
Incentives 176.50
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00

SGD 1,011.00

Deductions

Commissions -166.90
Rental Fees 0.00
Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

SGD -166.90

Weekly Total

SGD **844.10**

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal

Fares Earned from Cash Rides 228.50

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 606.00

SGD **834.50**

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Collect 380 gems, earn S\$350.00 - Incentive ID 565923 You've earned \$140.00 for collecting 204 gems.	140.00		140.00
Peak Hour Boost - Sat 22-Jun - Incentive ID 561968 You've earned \$24.00 incentive as you're eligible for a \$3.00 per trip incentive after completing 8 unique trips (minimum requirement: 8 trips).	24.00	-	24.00
20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Wed 19-Jun - Incentive ID 565864 You've earned \$4.50 incentive as you're eligible for an incentive of 20.00%% of total fares, after completing 2 unique trips (minimum requirement: 1 trips) and collecting \$22.50 in total fares.	-	4.50	4.50
20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Thu 20-Jun - Incentive ID 565865 You've earned \$3.40 incentive as you're eligible for an incentive of 20.00%% of total fares, after completing 1 unique trips (minimum requirement: 1 trips) and collecting \$17.00 in total fares.	-	3.40	3.40
20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Sat 22-Jun - Incentive ID 565867 You've earned \$3.20 incentive as you're eligible for an incentive of 20.00%% of total fares, after completing 1 unique trips (minimum requirement: 1 trips) and collecting \$16.00 in total fares.	-	3.20	3.20
20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Tue 18-Jun - Incentive ID 565863 You've earned \$1.40 incentive as you're eligible for an incentive of 20.00%% of total fares, after completing 1 unique trips (minimum requirement: 1 trips) and collecting \$7.00 in total fares.	-	1.40	1.40

SGD **176.50**

Unqualified

Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Mon 17-Jun - Incentive ID 565862 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	 0.00
20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Fri 21-Jun - Incentive ID 565866 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	 0.00
20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Sun 23-Jun - Incentive ID 565868 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	 0.00

SGD **0.00**

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
21 Jun, 7:18 AM	Cashout request approved - sent to *****3990	-50.00	-	-50.00
20 Jun, 12:22 AM	Cashout request approved - sent to *****3990	-100.00	-	-100.00
19 Jun, 7:03 AM	Cashout request approved - sent to *****3990	-50.00	-	-50.00
18 Jun, 6:58 AM	Cashout request approved - sent to ******3990	-196.00	-	-196.00
17 Jun, 6:42 PM	Cashout request approved - sent to *****3990	-197.00	-	-197.00

SGD **-593.00**

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total trip level promo	69.60	-	69.60

SGD **69.60**

How to read thi	is statement
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet. You can check the latest incentives details from the driver app.
Tips	Total tips for the week - in the weekly driver statement.
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet for miscellaneous items.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab on a per ride basis that is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Adjustments	Amount deducted from Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements and incentives are paid to Cash Wallet. You can request cashouts from Cash Wallet. Adjustments (if any) are deducted from Cash Wallet.
Credit Wallet	Promo reimbursements and incentives are credited to Credit Wallet. Commission payable to Grab, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjustments (if any) are deducted from Credit Wallet.
Fares Earned from Cash Rides	Fares you earn from cash rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others(if any).
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides	Fares you earn from GrabPay rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any).
Fares Paid by Passenger	Fares that the passenger paid you in cash or by GrabPay when the trip ended.
Total Fare	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any).
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request pending approval: the cashout is pending Grab's approval. Cashout request approved - sent to bank: Grab is preparing the funds to be sent to bank. Rejected: the cashout request is rejected by Grab.
Payment Services	Convenient services for drivers that you can use your own earnings to pay for. Found in the Wallet tab of your driver app.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers. The amount is paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet.
GrabPay Pending	Grab is reviewing the transaction.

GrabPay Rejected

You will not be paid for the transaction.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.

Help Center: https://grabdriverhelp.zendesk.com/hc/en-sg

Trip Details

Sunday, 23 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger*	Promo	Tolls and Others	Total Fare**	Commission	Paid By
10:06 PM	JustGrab	IOS-3246562-8- 409	22.00	-	-	22.00	-4.40	GrabPay
09:41 PM	JustGrab	IOS-83871399- 9-166	13.00	-	-	13.00	-2.60	Cash
08:59 PM	GrabShare	IOS-57835497- 9-045	15.00	-	-	15.00	-3.00	Cash
08:52 PM	GrabShare	IOS-22504177- 9-929	15.50	-	-	15.50	-3.10	Cash
08:31 PM	JustGrab	ADR-151256811- 9-017	22.00	-	-	22.00	-4.40	Cash
08:08 PM	JustGrab	ADR-1582541-9- 336	13.00	-	-	13.00	-2.60	GrabPay
07:44 PM	JustGrab	IOS-65048296- 8-100	9.00	-	-	9.00	-1.80	Cash
07:33 PM	JustGrab	ADR-23955267- 9-382	7.00	-	-	7.00	-1.40	GrabPay
07:01 PM	JustGrab	ADR-1939690- 8-494	21.00	-	-	21.00	-4.20	GrabPay
06:24 PM	JustGrab	ADR- 162036451-9- 024	11.00	-	-	11.00	-2.20	Cash
05:51 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0369239-9- 489	18.00	-	-	18.00	-3.60	GrabPay
05:37 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0554889-9- 503	6.00	-	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay
05:24 PM	JustGrab	ADR-10255922- 8-844	6.00	-	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay
05:03 PM	JustGrab	IOS-96601201- 9-315	11.00	-	-	11.00	-2.20	GrabPay
04:42 PM	JustGrab	IOS-98205167- 9-084	13.00	-	-	13.00	-2.60	GrabPay
04:16 PM	JustGrab	ADR-9298855- 9-040	10.00	-	-	10.00	-2.00	GrabPay
04:04 PM	JustGrab	ADR-127502212- 8-035	6.00	-	-	6.00	-1.20	Cash
03:42 PM	JustGrab	IOS-4084361-9- 298	9.00	+4.00	-	13.00	-2.60	GrabPay
03:29 PM	JustGrab	ADR-7386412-8- 221	2.00	+5.00	-	7.00	-1.40	GrabPay
08:58 AM	JustGrab	IOS-153409218- 8-177	9.00	-	-	9.00	-1.80	GrabPay
				0 of 10				

8 of 12

08:27 AM	JustGrab	IOS-36578128- 8-103	5.00	+10.00	-	15.00	-3.00	GrabPay
08:06 AM	JustGrab	ADR-2665376- 8-326	13.00	-	-	13.00	-2.60	GrabPay
06:59 AM	JustGrab	IOS-3240181-9- 054	23.00	-	-	23.00	-4.60	GrabPay
06:19 AM	GrabShare	IOS-0842598-8- 804	4.00	+10.00	-	14.00	-2.80	GrabPay
06:19 AM	GrabShare	ADR-11671825- 9-308	7.00	+2.00	-	9.00	-1.80	GrabPay
05:52 AM	JustGrab	IOS-4654198-8- 303	11.00	+4.00	-	15.00	-3.00	GrabPay
05:39 AM	JustGrab	ADR-74494819- 9-1356	10.00	-	-	10.00	-2.00	Cash

SGD **346.50**

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Saturday, 22 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger*	Promo	Tolls and Others	Total Fare**	Commission	Paid By
07:02 PM	JustGrab	IOS-125760782-8- 043	10.00	-	-	10.00	-2.00	Cash
06:45 PM	JustGrab	IOS-28591750-8- 306	11.00	-	-	11.00	-2.20	Cash
04:31 PM	JustGrab	ADR-102694551- 9-018	12.00	-	-	12.00	-2.40	Cash
03:39 PM	JustGrab	ADR-146988856- 8-123	12.00	-	-	12.00	-2.40	GrabPay
02:59 PM	GrabShare	ADR-0390706-8- 277	13.00	+3.00	-	16.00	-3.20	GrabPay
02:36 PM	JustGrab	ADR-14474928-8- 321	6.00	-	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay
02:05 PM	JustGrab	ADR-170683196- 8-077	5.00	+4.00	-	9.00	-1.80	GrabPay
01:57 PM	JustGrab	IOS-30941016-8- 267	6.00	-	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay

SGD **82.00**

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Friday, 21 June

			Fare Paid		Tolls			
Time	Service	Booking ID	By Passenger*	Promo	and Others	Total Fare**	Commission	Paid By

12:58 AM	JustGrab	ADR-100172757-9- 301	16.00	-	-	16.00	-3.20	GrabPay
-------------	----------	-------------------------	-------	---	---	-------	-------	---------

SGD **16.00**

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Thursday, 20 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger*	Promo	Tolls and Others	Total Fare**	Commission	Paid By
11:57 PM	JustGrab	ADR-174259938- 8-012	23.00	-	-	23.00	-4.60	Cash
11:18 PM	GrabShare	IOS-100151816-8- 195	17.00	-	-	17.00	-3.40	GrabPay
10:56 PM	JustGrab	IOS-12353163-9- 175	6.00	-	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay
10:45 PM	JustGrab	IOS-3831277-9- 596	6.00	-	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay
10:24 PM	JustGrab	IOS-49439058- 8-021	6.00	-	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay
09:46 PM	JustGrab	IOS-6886279-9- 503	7.00	+10.00	-	17.00	-3.40	GrabPay

SGD **75.00**

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Wednesday, 19 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger*	Promo	Tolls and Others	Total Fare**	Commission	Paid By
11:29 PM	GrabShare	ADR-20988463- 9-229	11.50	-	-	11.50	-2.30	GrabPay
11:26 PM	GrabShare	IOS-0750619-9- 418	11.50	-	-	11.50	-2.30	GrabPay
11:03 PM	JustGrab	IOS-18887094-8- 046	12.00	-	-	12.00	-2.40	GrabPay
10:52 PM	JustGrab	ADR-48777207- 9-082	11.00	-	-	11.00	-2.20	GrabPay
10:29 PM	GrabShare	IOS-3976847-9- 141	5.90	+2.60	-	8.50	-1.70	GrabPay
10:15 PM	JustGrab	IOS-4561967-9- 232	2.00	+4.00	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay
09:26 PM	GrabShare	IOS-0714239-9- 259	20.00	-	-	20.00	-4.00	GrabPay
09:24 PM	GrabShare	ADR-0867805- 9-127	15.50	+3.00	-	18.50	-3.70	GrabPay

08:55 PM	GrabShare	IOS-33656765-9- 399	11.00	+3.00	-	14.00	-2.80	GrabPay
08:32 PM	JustGrab	ADR-8600202- 8-172	10.00	-	-	10.00	-2.00	GrabPay
08:09 PM	JustGrab	IOS-2615014-8- 451	10.00	-	-	10.00	-2.00	GrabPay
12:10 AM	JustGrab	ADR-24892687- 9-800	19.00	-	-	19.00	-3.80	Cash

SGD **152.00**

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Tuesday, 18 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger*	Promo	Tolls and Others	Total Fare**	Commission	Paid By
11:54 PM	JustGrab	IOS-1122606-8- 839	13.00	-	-	13.00	-2.60	GrabPay
11:33 PM	JustGrab	ADR-8048880- 8-037	12.00	-	-	12.00	-2.40	GrabPay
10:36 PM	GrabShare	IOS-126182807- 9-352	7.00	+3.00	-	10.00	-2.00	GrabPay
10:34 PM	GrabShare	ADR-0614691-9- 279	16.00	-	-	16.00	-3.20	GrabPay
10:02 PM	JustGrab	IOS-16680280-8- 131	20.00	-	-	20.00	-4.00	GrabPay
09:32 PM	JustGrab	ADR-13634210-8- 099	8.00	-	-	8.00	-1.60	Cash
09:12 PM	GrabShare	ADR-2253203-9- 018	7.00	-	-	7.00	-1.40	Cash
07:58 PM	GrabShare	ADR-163576251- 9-007	11.50	-	-	11.50	-2.30	Cash
07:49 PM	GrabShare	IOS-0596413-9- 909	10.50	-	-	10.50	-2.10	Cash
07:35 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0665206-8- 226	4.00	+2.00	-	6.00	-1.20	GrabPay

SGD **114.00**

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Monday, 17 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger*	Promo	Tolls and Others	Total Fare**	Commission	Paid By
09:20 PM	JustGrab	IOS-8909661-9- 232	10.00	-	-	10.00	-2.00	GrabPay

09:07 PM	JustGrab	ADR-54143437-9- 108	10.00	-	-	10.00	-2.00	GrabPay
08:34 PM	JustGrab	ADR-174386568-8- 008	15.00	-	-	15.00	-3.00	Cash
12:08 AM	JustGrab	ADR-58810408-8- 023	14.00	-	-	14.00	-2.80	GrabPay

SGD **49.00**

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others